Aktudlni zmény SPP

Psycholog konzultace:

Brezen

Duben

Po 6. 3. 2017
Ut 7. 3. 2017

Ut 14. 3. 2017
St 15.3.2017
P4 17.3. 2017
Po 20. 3. 2017
Po 27.3.2017
P4 30. 3. 2017

9:45 - 16:00
7:30-13:30
7:30-13:30
7:30-13:30
9:30-13:00
9:45 - 16:00
9:45 - 16:00
7:30-13:30

Po 3. 4. 2017

Po 10. 4. 2017
St 12.4. 2017
St 19.4. 2017
Po 24. 4. 2017
St 26. 4. 2017

9:00 - 16:00
9:45 - 16:00
7:30-13:30
7:30 - 15:00
9:45 - 16:00
7:30-13:30



